YTELSESTABELL EUROGUARD STROMGJERDEAPPARATER

Art. nr &
varenavn

Stremfor-
syning, Volt

Ladeenergi,

Joule

Spenning
u/belastning

Spenning
v/500 Q
belastning

Antall
jordspyd
(anbefalt)

Stremforbruk i

watt /
milliampere

Gjerdelengde
u/vegetasjon

Gjerdelengde
v/lett
vegetasjon

Gjerdelengde
v/tett
vegetasjon

90 18 900,
Euroguard
N1400

220V

1,5]

10.000

4.500

1+

35wW

10 km

2 km

0,8 km

90 18 901,
Euroguard
N2000

220V

2,8

9.000

4.800

2+

3,8W

15 km

3 km

1,5 km

90 18 902,
Euroguard
N5500

220V

55]

10.000

5.700

3+

6,0 W

28 km

4,5 km

2 km

90 38 927,
Euroguard
N15000D

220V

20

11.500

8.500

5+

18W

90 km

20 km

10 km

90 18 905,
Euroguard
B4000

12V

4]

9.000

4.500

3+

42-300 mA

25 km

4,5 km

2 km

90 57 509%,

Euroguard
B200

9V

0,25

9.300

2.500

1+

22 mA

1,5 km

0,2 km

90 42 560,
Euroguard
NA1200

12/230V

1,7)

9.900

4.300

2+

28-126 mA

8 km

2,5 km

1 km

90 42 561,
Euroguard
NA2300

12/230V

3,2

12.000

4.900

2+

42-300 mA

20 km

5 km

2 km

90 42 562,
Euroguard
A10000

12/230V

7l4 J

11.000

5.500

4+

41-450 mA

40 km

15 km

6 km

90 57 509*: Tidligere 90 18 907 - samme ytelse; nytt design
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